For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

930683
1012043
934078
997419
537496
1064436
930729
930711
506979
1086493
478754
685563
580385
692608
1096886
1138161
1059803
1136444
700120
1170594
1143477
1035867
608413
1052707
1166505

DONNA ISD
2021

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS-27H
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
AEP TEXAS INC-27H

MHC VICTORIA PALMS LLC

PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA
WAL MART PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
TENNESSEE GAS PIPELINE-27H

MAGIC VALLEY ELEC COOP-27H

RON HOOVER COMPANIES OF DONNA INC/RV SALES
BIT O HEAVEN SPE LLC

LOVE'S TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES INC
W SILVER RECYCLING INC

ARBOR COVE LTD

BHHESTER DONNA LLC

CIL ALAMO WAREHOUSE PROPERTY LLC
LOVE'S TRAVEL STOP #739

WONDERFUL CITRUS PACKING LLC

MCALLEN HOSPITALS LP

RENTALS DONNA PARK ONE LLC

US MAGNET INVESTMENT LLC

ALEMAN TRUCKING LLC

SECURCARE MOVEIT MCALLEN LLC

CASA DEL SOL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CHCT TEXAS LLC

DONNA SERIES & RCH-BCH REAL ESTATE LLC

Market Value

$26,636,740
$23,459,978
$17,290,470
$12,633,479
$10,747,107
$7,062,982
$7,007,500
$5,196,220
$5,096,697
$4,890,542
$4,712,497
$4,598,138
$4,500,000
$4,162,501
$4,127,319
$4,025,953
$3,876,905
$3,739,550
$3,419,494
$3,389,700
$3,285,820
$3,233,090
$3,206,614
$3,200,000
$3,178,010

Taxable Value

$26,636,740
$23,459,978
$17,290,470
$12,633,479
$10,747,107
$7,062,982
$7,007,500
$5,196,220
$5,096,697
$4,890,542
$4,712,497
$4,598,138
$4,500,000
$4,162,501
$4,127,319
$4,025,953
$3,876,905
$3,739,550
$3,419,494
$3,389,700
$3,285,820
$3,233,090
$3,206,614
$3,200,000
$3,178,010

True Automation, Inc.



