For Entity: DONNA ISD

Year: 2021 State Code: <ALL>

State Code:	ALL>		
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
930683	ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION OF TEXAS-27H	\$26,636,740	\$26,636,740
1012043	WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$23,459,978	\$23,459,978
934078	AEP TEXAS INC-27H	\$17,290,470	\$17,290,470
997419	MHC VICTORIA PALMS LLC	\$12,633,479	\$12,633,479
537496	PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA	\$10,747,107	\$10,747,107
1064436	WAL MART PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT	\$7,062,982	\$7,062,982
930729	TENNESSEE GAS PIPELINE-27H	\$7,007,500	\$7,007,500
930711	MAGIC VALLEY ELEC COOP-27H	\$5,196,220	\$5,196,220
506979	RON HOOVER COMPANIES OF DONNA INC/RV SALES	\$5,096,697	\$5,096,697
1086493	BIT O HEAVEN SPE LLC	\$4,890,542	\$4,890,542
478754	LOVE'S TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY STORES INC	\$4,712,497	\$4,712,497
685563	W SILVER RECYCLING INC	\$4,598,138	\$4,598,138
580385	ARBOR COVE LTD	\$4,500,000	\$4,500,000
692608	BH HESTER DONNA LLC	\$4,162,501	\$4,162,501
1096886	CIL ALAMO WAREHOUSE PROPERTY LLC	\$4,127,319	\$4,127,319
1138161	LOVE'S TRAVEL STOP #739	\$4,025,953	\$4,025,953
1059803	WONDERFUL CITRUS PACKING LLC	\$3,876,905	\$3,876,905
1136444	MCALLEN HOSPITALS LP	\$3,739,550	\$3,739,550
700120	RENTALS DONNA PARK ONE LLC	\$3,419,494	\$3,419,494
1170594	US MAGNET INVESTMENT LLC	\$3,389,700	\$3,389,700
1143477	ALEMAN TRUCKING LLC	\$3,285,820	\$3,285,820
1035867	SECURCARE MOVEIT MCALLEN LLC	\$3,233,090	\$3,233,090
608413	CASA DEL SOL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$3,206,614	\$3,206,614
1052707	CHCT TEXAS LLC	\$3,200,000	\$3,200,000
1166505	DONNA SERIES & RCH-BCH REAL ESTATE LLC	\$3,178,010	\$3,178,010